VUID
1080894928
1002031514
1002031567
1102706834

DAILY VOTING ROSTER
BALLOT BY MAIL
PRIMARY RUNOFF - 5/16/24

Name
BROUNOFF,NIKOLAI ALEXANDER
CHRISTIAN,ROBERT NOLEN
GIBSON,WALTER TOMMY JOE
WELLSPRING,CARRIE GENE

Ballot Mailed Date
4/16/2024
4/16/2024
4/16/2024
4/16/2024

Precinct
214A
214B
214B

217



